
Girls 5k GPAC One

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:28:34.87 32

2 Tandem Friends School 00:28:52.66 43

3 Highland School 00:29:35.59 55

4 Quantico 00:29:49.13 56

5 Foxcroft School 00:31:00.04 66

6 Fredericksburg Academy 00:31:10.38 66

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Girls 5k GPAC One

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:28:34.87 8 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 254 Ruth Taferi 00:27:28.82 5

2 6 257 Kamila Yusupova 00:28:11.67 6

3 10 255 Iman Vactor 00:29:15.81 10

4 11 251 Ana Glotfelty 00:29:23.19 11

5 26 250 Jackie Charlifue 00:32:38.66 (26)

6 31 249 Elinor Bogale 00:33:55.48 (30)

7 37 248 Faith Asamoah-Mono 00:37:16.91 (36)

2 Tandem Friends School 00:28:52.66 9 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 281 Mia Peifer 00:25:49.76 3

2 7 276 Charlotte Gupton 00:28:18.62 7

3 8 278 Lucy Lowe 00:28:52.06 8

4 25 273 Lilly Bower 00:32:30.22 25

5 28 275 Claire Gatewood 00:33:10.38 (28)

6 35 277 Nina Irwin 00:35:30.64 (34)

7 36 272 Sophie Alberts 00:36:59.14 (35)

3 Highland School 00:29:35.59 6 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 210 Tilda Dyberg 00:25:36.83 2

2 12 211 Carly Goins 00:29:26.29 12

3 17 212 Andrea Larreta 00:30:53.48 17

4 24 213 Bee Merchant 00:32:25.75 24

5 34 209 Sophia Brant 00:35:20.18 (33)

6 43 215 Violet Wright 00:44:18.95 (39)

4 Quantico 00:29:49.13 8 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 228 Sarah Brill 00:27:01.27 4

2 14 234 Elise Sowinski 00:29:53.99 14

3 16 229 Jane Gwinn 00:30:17.36 16

4 22 232 Clara Pattay 00:32:03.91 22

5 23 233 Chloe Perez 00:32:20.49 (23)

6 27 230 Chloe McKinstry 00:33:09.89 (27)

7 29 227 Brooke Bean 00:33:39.81 (29)

5 Foxcroft School 00:31:00.04 9 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 71 Ava Rudy 00:29:11.96 9

2 18 66 Margaret Pitt 00:31:14.15 18

3 19 70 Emili Rossman 00:31:39.41 19

4 20 79 Caroline Weck 00:31:54.65 20

5 21 61 Kyla Peterson 00:32:01.58 (21)

6 32 11 Marley Frederick 00:34:02.78 (31)

7 33 8 Bronte Broadwell 00:34:12.00 (32)

6 Fredericksburg Academy 00:31:10.38 5 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 147 Ellie Cymrot 00:23:45.21 1

2 13 194 Lexi Homendy 00:29:41.18 13

3 15 144 Ella Byrd 00:30:01.48 15
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Girls 5k GPAC One

4 40 193 Maddie Gordon 00:41:13.66 37

5 41 195 Hannah Mejeur 00:41:23.56 (38)
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Girls 5k GPAC One

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 147 Ellie Cymrot K 00:23:45.21 Fredericksburg Academy

2 2 210 Tilda Dyberg K 00:25:36.83 Highland School

3 3 281 Mia Peifer K 00:25:49.76 Tandem Friends School

4 4 228 Sarah Brill K 00:27:01.27 Quantico

5 5 254 Ruth Taferi K 00:27:28.82 Randolph-Macon Academy

6 6 257 Kamila Yusupova K 00:28:11.67 Randolph-Macon Academy

7 7 276 Charlotte Gupton K 00:28:18.62 Tandem Friends School

8 8 278 Lucy Lowe K 00:28:52.06 Tandem Friends School

9 9 71 Ava Rudy K 00:29:11.96 Foxcroft School

10 10 255 Iman Vactor K 00:29:15.81 Randolph-Macon Academy

11 11 251 Ana Glotfelty K 00:29:23.19 Randolph-Macon Academy

12 12 211 Carly Goins K 00:29:26.29 Highland School

13 13 194 Lexi Homendy K 00:29:41.18 Fredericksburg Academy

14 14 234 Elise Sowinski K 00:29:53.99 Quantico

15 15 144 Ella Byrd K 00:30:01.48 Fredericksburg Academy

16 16 229 Jane Gwinn K 00:30:17.36 Quantico

17 17 212 Andrea Larreta K 00:30:53.48 Highland School

18 18 66 Margaret Pitt K 00:31:14.15 Foxcroft School

19 19 70 Emili Rossman K 00:31:39.41 Foxcroft School

20 20 79 Caroline Weck K 00:31:54.65 Foxcroft School

21 (21) 61 Kyla Peterson K 00:32:01.58 Foxcroft School

22 22 232 Clara Pattay K 00:32:03.91 Quantico

23 (23) 233 Chloe Perez K 00:32:20.49 Quantico

24 24 213 Bee Merchant K 00:32:25.75 Highland School

25 25 273 Lilly Bower K 00:32:30.22 Tandem Friends School

26 (26) 250 Jackie Charlifue K 00:32:38.66 Randolph-Macon Academy

27 (27) 230 Chloe McKinstry K 00:33:09.89 Quantico

28 (28) 275 Claire Gatewood K 00:33:10.38 Tandem Friends School

29 (29) 227 Brooke Bean K 00:33:39.81 Quantico

30 0 235 Cadence Warner K 00:33:45.04 Quantico

31 (30) 249 Elinor Bogale K 00:33:55.48 Randolph-Macon Academy

32 (31) 11 Marley Frederick K 00:34:02.78 Foxcroft School

33 (32) 8 Bronte Broadwell K 00:34:12.00 Foxcroft School

34 (33) 209 Sophia Brant K 00:35:20.18 Highland School

35 (34) 277 Nina Irwin K 00:35:30.64 Tandem Friends School

36 (35) 272 Sophie Alberts K 00:36:59.14 Tandem Friends School

37 (36) 248 Faith Asamoah-Mono K 00:37:16.91 Randolph-Macon Academy

38 0 256 Sara Whitehead K 00:37:36.76 Randolph-Macon Academy

39 0 43 Rowan Jones K 00:39:56.46 Foxcroft School

40 37 193 Maddie Gordon K 00:41:13.66 Fredericksburg Academy

41 (38) 195 Hannah Mejeur K 00:41:23.56 Fredericksburg Academy

42 0 279 Avery Meredith K 00:42:17.33 Tandem Friends School

43 (39) 215 Violet Wright K 00:44:18.95 Highland School

44 0 280 Madeline Mondschein K 00:45:43.00 Tandem Friends School

45 0 73 Katarina Sochurek K 00:45:49.31 Foxcroft School
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